(856) 829-4580
infinfo@mo@magnagnatratrolol.comcom
EH70 Series
1/2” to 2” Pipe Size
Features:
The powerful, full port EH70 is a 2-way, unidirectional solenoid valve that is
great for a wide range of temperatures, fl uids and gases. It is a popular choice

Suffi x Option
Field (s)
How To Order
08 ½"
12 ¾"
16 1"
24 1 ½"
32 2"
A NPT
B Socket Weld
G 150# Flange
H 300# Flange
J 600# Flange
A024 24 / 60
A120 120 / 60
A240 240 / 60
D024 24 DC
D120 120 DC
D240 240 DC
G Gas
L Liquid
CY Cryogenic Service
DN Din Connector (Not Explosion Proof)
ETL ETL Certifi ed / Explosion Proof
HY Class 5 Leakage Test with Helium
NO Normally Open
OX Oxygen Clean
S1 Single Switch (General Service)
SS Stainless Steel Tags
X1 Single Switch (Explosion Proof)
T5 Class 5 Leakage Test with Air
1A ATEX/IECEx Certifi ed Coil
16
(856) 829-4580
infinfo@mo@magnagnatratrolol.comcom
EH70 Series
1/2” to 2” Pipe Size
Dimensions
Normally Open
Pipe Size
Ship Weight
(lbs.)
Reference Dimensions (inches)
A B C D E
EH70-08 Normally Closed
½" 15
8.5 7.4 ø 3.5 3.3 2.8
EH70-08 Normally Open 9.5 8.4 ø 3.5 3.3 3.8
EH70-12 Normally Closed
¾" 16
8.8 7.6 ø 3.5 3.5 2.8
EH70-12 Normally Open 9.7 8.6 ø 3.5 3.5 3.8
EH70-16 Normally Closed
1" 18
9.3 7.8 ø 3.5 4.1 2.8
EH70-16 Normally Open 10.3 8.8 ø 3.5 4.1 3.8
EH70-24 Normally Closed
1 ½" 30
11.6 9.8 ø 4.5 4.9 3.3
EH70-24 Normally Open 12.7 10.8 ø 4.5 4.9 4.5
EH70-32 Normally Closed
2" 38
12.4 10.2 ø 4.5 6.0 3.3
EH70-32 Normally Open 13.7 11.4 ø 4.5 6.0 4.5
17
Normally Closed